E22040 DB112225

E22041

E18618 E21012

E18606

E18608

Catalogue Numbers

Accessories

EZC400/630N/H

Connection accessories (Cu or Al)

Rear connections
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Cable connectors ("

Terminal extension "
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2 short
2long

Aluminium connector 1x (35 to 300 mm?)

Aluminium connector 2x (35 to 240 mm?)

Voltage plug for aluminium connector 1 or 2 cables

Spreaders 52.5 mm

70 mm

Insulation accessories
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Short terminal shield, 45 mm (1 piece)

Long terminal shield, 45 mm (1 piece)

Interphase barriers

Long terminal shield for spreaders, 52,5mm (1 piece) (supplied with

insulating plate)

2 insulating screens (70 mm pitch)

(1) supplied with 2 or 3 interphase barriers

Electrical auxiliaries

Auxiliary contacts (changeover)
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Voltage releases

C-14

Life Is On

OF or SD or SDE or SDV
OF or SD or SDE or SDV low level

Voltage
AC 110-130 V 50/60 Hz
220-240 V 50/60 Hz and 208-277 V 60 Hz
380-415V 50 Hz and 440-480 V 60 Hz
DC Voltage
24V
Schneider

gElectric

Setof 3
Setof 4

Setof 3
Setof 4

Setof 10

Set of 6
3P

4P
3P
4P

MX

LvV429386
Lv429387
Lv429388

Lv429390

LV432475
LV432476

Lv432479
Lv432480

LvV432481
LvV432482

LvV429348

LV432490
LV432491
LV432492
LvV432493

LV432591
LvV432592
Lv432593
LvV432594
Lv432570
LvV432595

LV432596
LvV432578
LvV432579

29450
29452

MN

LV429406
LvV429407
LV429408

Lv429410



